
 
 

Financial Aid 

 

 

Year 

Number of students received Financial 

Aid by the Institution 

 

2016-17 

 

142 

 

2017-18 

 

90 

 

2018-19 

 

28 

 

2019-20 

 

22 

 

2020-21 

 

10 

 

2021-22 

 

33 

 

2022-23 

 

38 

 

2023-24 

 

43 

 

2024-25 

 

81 

 

2025-26 

 

201 

 

 

 

 

 


