



**MITs**  
**MADANAPALLE**

**MADANAPALLE INSTITUTE OF  
TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCE**  
**DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY**

(Declared under section 3 of UGC Act, 1956 by Govt. of India - MoE)

### Financial Aid

Year	Number of students received Financial Aid by the Institution
2016-17	142
2017-18	90
2018-19	28
2019-20	22
2020-21	10
2021-22	33
2022-23	38
2023-24	43
2024-25	81
2025-26	201